Shuttle

CATEGORY
Accessory
for Edge

for XPC all-in-one

for XPC cube

MODEL

LNOO7
PDO1
PSEO1

PCL71
PCP11
PCP21
PNFCO1
PORO1
POSO1

H-RS232
PC45G
PC55
PC61J
PC63J]
PHD3
PM65

for XPC cube, XPC slim and Edge

for XPC slim

for XPC slim and Edge
Biometric Solution
Security

Edge

Fully configured PC
Smart Signage
Display

XPC all-in-one
Barebone
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WLN-M

CXPOL
DIROL
MYOL
PCM3
PCM31
PHD2 (PHD2N)
PHD4
PRMOL
PSOL
PS02
PV02
PVO4
PVGOL
WWNO3
WWNLL

PE9O
WWNO1

BRO6S

ENO1J3
ENO1J4

D230

P20U

P51U

P51U3

P9O0U (Black)
P90U (White)
P90U3 (Black)
P90U3 (White)
PO0OUS

X50V6 (Black)

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICES (MSRP)

OSTERREICH/AUSTRIA

FEATURES/CHARACTERISTICS PRICE*
Adapter board for Wi-Fi module 28 €
PoE kit (Power Distribution) 82¢€
PoE kit 73€
COM/LPT expansion 26 €
COM expansion 11€
2x COM expansion 22€
NFC kit 26 €
Serial port adapter cable (RJ45) 24 €
COM/LPT/DIO expansion 38¢€
COM expansion 10€
250 W power supply 80 PLUS 85€
450 W power supply 37¢€
300 W power supply 80 PLUS 90€
500 W power supply 80 PLUS 130€
2.5 inch drive holder 11€
Heatpipe 11€
Wireless LAN (Wi-Fi) & Bluetooth Kit 37€
Cable for external power button 11€
DIN rail mount kit 30€
ODD drive cover 5€
3x COM expansion (XH81 only) 28E
3x COM expansion (XH310 only) 23€
2nd HDD/SSD accessory 10€
3.5inch drive holder 12€
19" rack mount kit 68 €
Vertical stand 18€
Vertical stand 22€
VESA-mount 75/100 mm 18€
VESA-mount 75/100 mm 22€
VGA expansion 12€
M.2 adapter, antennas and cables for M.2 LTE modules 54¢€
LTE modem, M.2 adapter, antennas and cables for DL10J 138€
90 W power supply 48 €
M.2 adapter, antennas and cables for M.2 LTE modules 54 €
Biometric Face Recognition, 7" Touch, Android

Celeron J3355, 4 GB LPDDR4, 64 GB eMMC 452 €
Pentium J4205, 8 GB LPDDR4, 64 GB eMMC 560 €
Bar Type Signage Display w/ age & gender-detection, 23.1", Android 620 €

Celeron 3865U, max. 32 GB DDR4, HDMI, VGA, 11.6" Multitouch, Wi-Fi, BT, fanless
Celeron 4205U, max. 32 GB DDR4, HDMI, VGA, 15.6" Multitouch, Wi-Fi, BT, fanless
Core i3-7100U, max. 32 GB DDR4, HOMI, VGA, 15.6" Multitouch, Wi-Fi, BT, fanless

Celeron 3865U, max. 32 GB DDR4, HDMI, VGA, 19.5" Multitouch, Wi-Fi, BT, fanless
Celeron 3865U, max. 32 GB DDR4, HDMI, VGA, 19.5" Multitouch, Wi-Fi, BT, fanless
Core i3-7100U, max. 32 GB DDR4, HOMI, VGA, 19.5" Multitouch, Wi-Fi, BT, fanless

Core i3-7100U, max. 32 GB DDR4, HOMI, VGA, 19.5" Multitouch, Wi-Fi, BT, fanless

Core i5-7200U, max. 32 GB DDR4, HDMI, VGA, 19.5" Multitouch, Wi-Fi, BT, fanless
Celeron 3865U, max. 32 GB DDR4, HDMI, VGA, 15.6" Touch, Wi-Fi, fanless

384¢€
506 €
815€
611€
588 €
845€
868 €
932¢€
389€
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CATEGORY

Fully configured PC

XPC cube
Barebone

XPC nano
Barebone

Fully configured PC

XPC slim
Barebone

Fully configured PC
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MODEL
X50V7 (Black)
X50V7 (White)
X50V7U3 (Black)
X50V7U3 (White)

P2000PA
P5100PA
P90O0O0OPA
P9000XA

POS P200

POS P510

POS P511

POS P900

POS X506 (Black)
POS X507 (Black)
POS X507 (White)
X5060PA (Black)
X5060TA (Black)
X5060XA (Black)
X5063TA (Black)
X5070XA (Black)
X5070XA (White)

SH170R6
SH310R4V2
SH370R6V2
SH370R6V2 Plus
SH370R8
SZ270R8

NC10U
NC10U3
NC10U5
NC10U7
NSO2A
NSO2E

NC1010BA
NC1010XA

DA320
DHO2U
DH310S
DH310V2
DH370
DH410
DH410S
DH470
DL10J
DS10U
DS10U3
DS10U5
DS10U7
DS77U
XH110V
XH270
XH310R
XH310RV
XH410G

Office DLIOOOEP
Office DLLOOOXA
POS DS100

POS DS100P

FEATURES/CHARACTERISTICS

Celeron 4205U, max. 64 GB DDR4, HDMI, VGA, 15.6" Touch, Wi-Fi, fanless
Celeron 4205U, max. 64 GB DDR4, HDMI, VGA, 15.6" Touch, Wi-Fi, fanless
Core i3-8145U, max. 32 GB DDR4, HDMI, VGA, 15.6" Touch, Wi-Fi, fanless
Core i3-8145U, max. 32 GB DDR4, HDMI, VGA, 15.6" Touch, Wi-Fi, fanless

Celeron 3865U, 4 GB, 120 GB SSD, RS-232, Windows loT Enterprise LTSC 2019
Celeron 4205U, 4 GB, 120 GB M.2 SSD, RS-232, Windows loT Enterprise LTSC 2019
Celeron 3865U, 4 GB, 120 GB SSD, Windows loT Enterprise LTSC 2019

Celeron 3865U, 4 GB, 500 GB HDD

Celeron 3865U, 4 GB, 120 GB SSD, RS-232

Celeron 4205U, 4 GB, 120 GB M.2 SSD, RS-232

Celeron 4205U, 4 GB, 120 GB M.2 SSD, RS-232, Battery

Celeron 3865U, 4 GB, 120 GB SSD, RS-232, LPT

Celeron 3865U, 4 GB, 120 GB SSD, RS-232, LPT

Celeron 4205U, 4 GB, 120 GB SSD, RS-232, LPT

Celeron 4205U, 4 GB, 120 GB SSD, RS-232, LPT

Celeron 3865U, 4 GB, 120 GB M.2 SSD, Windows loT Enterprise LTSC 2019
Celeron 3865U, 4 GB, 500 GB, Windows 10 Home (64 bit)

Celeron 3865U, 4 GB, 500 GB

Core i3-7100U, 8 GB, 120 GB M.2 SSD, Windows 10 Pro

Celeron 4205U, 4 GB, 500 GB

Celeron 4205U, 4 GB, 500 GB

LGA1151, H170, max. 64 GB DDR4, HDMI, 2x DP, Aluminium, 300 W

LGA1151v2, H310, max. 64 GB DDR4, HDMI 2.0, DP, VGA, Aluminium, 300 W
LGA1151v2, H370, max. 64 GB DDR4, HDMI 2.0, 2x DP, USB 3.2, Alumin., 300 W
LGA1151v2, H370, max. 64 GB DDR4, HDMI 2.0, 2x DP, USB 3.2, Alumin., 500 W
LGA1151v2, H370, max. 64 GB DDR4, HDMI 2.0, 2x DP, USB 3.2, Alumin., 500 W
LGAL151, 7270, max. 64 GB DDR4, HDMI, 2x DP, 2x LAN, Aluminium, 4x HDD, 500 W

Celeron 4205U, max. 32 GB DDR4, HDMI 2.0, DP, Wi-Fi, RS-232, Plastic
Core i3-8145U, max. 32 GB DDR4, HDMI 2.0, DP, Wi-Fi, RS-232, Plastic
Core i5-8265U, max. 32 GB DDR4, HDMI 2.0, DP, Wi-Fi, RS-232, Plastic
Core i7-8565U, max. 32 GB DDR4, HDMI 2.0, DP, Wi-Fi, RS-232, Plastic
ARM, 2 GB DDR3, 16 GB Flash, HDMI 2.0, Wi-Fi, BT, Android 5.1.1

ARM, 2 GB DDR3, 16 GB Flash, HDMI 2.0, Wi-Fi, BT, PoE, Android 5.1.1

Celeron 4205U, 4 GB, 64 GB M.2 SSD, Windows 10 Pro (64 bit)
Celeron 4205U, 4 GB, 128 GB M.2 SSD

AM4 (AMD), A320, max. 32 GB DDR4, HDMI 2.0, 2x DP, 2x LAN, RS-232, Steel

Celeron 3865U, max. 32 GB DDR4, GTX 1050, 4x HDMI 2.0, Steel

LGA1151v2, H310, max. 32 GB DDR4, HDMI, DP, LAN, Steel

LGA1151v2, H310, max. 32 GB DDR4, HDMI 2.0, DP, 2x LAN, RS-232, Steel

LGA1151v2, H370, max. 32 GB DDR4, HDMI 2.0, 2x DP, 2x LAN, RS-232, USB 3.2, Steel
LGA1200, H410, max. 64 GB DDR4, HDMI 2.0, DP, 2x LAN, RS-232, Steel

LGA1200, H410, max. 64 GB DDR4, HDMI, DP, LAN, USB-C, Steel

LGA1200, H470, max. 64 GB DDR4, HDMI 2.0, 2x DP, 2x LAN, RS-232, USB 3.2, Steel

Celeron J4005, max. 8 GB DDR4, HDMI, DP, VGA, RS-232, Wi-Fi, fanless

Celeron 4205U, max. 32 GB DDR4, HDMI 2.0, DP, VGA, 2x LAN, Wi-Fi, BT, RS-232, Steel, fanless
Core i3-8145U, max. 32 GB DDR4, HDMI 2.0, DP, VGA, 2x LAN, Wi-Fi, BT, USB 3.2, RS-232, Steel,
Core i5-8265U, max. 32 GB DDR4, HDMI 2.0, DP, VGA, 2x LAN, Wi-Fi, BT, USB 3.2, RS-232, Steel
Core i7-8565U, max. 32 GB DDR4, HDMI 2.0, DP, VGA, 2x LAN, Wi-Fi, BT, USB 3.2, RS-232, Steel,
Celeron 3865U, max. 32 GB DDR4, 2x HDMI, DP, 2x LAN, Wi-Fi, RS-232, Steel, fanless

LGA1151, H110, max. 32 GB DDR3L, HDMI, 2x DP, 2x LAN, RS-232, Steel

LGA1151, H270, max. 32 GB DDR4, HDMI, DP, VGA, 2x LAN, RS-232, 4x HDD, Steel

LGA1151v2, H310, max. 32 GB DDR4, HDMI 2.0, DP, VGA, 2x LAN, RS-232, Steel

LGA1151v2, H310, max. 32 GB DDR4, HDMI 2.0, DP, VGA, 2x LAN, RS-232, Steel

LGA1200, H140, max. 64 GB DDR4, HDMI 2.0, VGA, LAN, PCle-x16, Steel

Celeron J4005, 4 GB DDR4, 64 GB M.2 SSD, Windows 10 Pro (64 bit)
Celeron J4005, 4 GB DDR4, 120 GB SSD

Celeron 4205U, 4 GB DDR4, 120 GB SSD

Celeron 4205U, 4 GB DDR4, 120 GB SSD, Windows loT Enterprise LTSC 2019

PRICE*
419€
419€
673 €
673 €

534 €
671€
776 €
670 €
445€
586 €
682 €
673 €
482 €
511€
511€
574 €
655€
479 €
956 €
508 €
508 €

253 €
277€
343 €
396 €
420€
176 €

199€
454 €
577¢€
736 €
132€
144 €

348 €
294 €

238¢€
622 €
235€
257¢€
293 €
275€
245€
312€
215€
277€
580 €
712€
878 €
240€
205¢€
230€
264 €
264 €
293 €

364 €
298 €
372¢€
458 €

Page 2 of 3



CATEGORY MODEL FEATURES/CHARACTERISTICS PRICE*

Shuttle Computer Handels GmbH © 2020 Shuttle Computer Handels GmbH (Germany) - All information provided by
Fritz-Strassmann-Str. 5 Shuttle is subject to change without notice. All brand names and trademarks are
25337 EImshorn, Germany property of their registered owner.

Phone: +49 (0) 4121 476-860 / Fax: -900 *Manufacturer's suggested retail price incl. VAT

www.shuttle.eu, sales@shuttle.eu Prices based on the Austrian VAT and exchange rate in force in 1/2021

04.01.202114:46:47 Page 3 of 3



